


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15693/2023

M/s Hcl Infosystems Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

The Commissioner

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Rahul Lakhwani
Mr.Wilson Joy for
Mr.Prakul Khurana
For Respondent(s) : Mr.Kartikeya Sharma for
Mr.Sandeep Taneja, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

24/02/2025

Let office to comply with the order passed by this Court dated 12.07.2024.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Monika/75