


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15693/2023

M/s HCL Infosystems Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

The Commissioner and Anr.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Kamlakar Sharma, Sr. Advocate
assisted by Mr. Wilson Joy
For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

30/10/2025

List in the next week, as prayed.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

SANJAY KUMAWAT/RAJAT/70